UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, September 22, 2025

TRUSTEE: LEONA MOGAVERO, ESQ.

01:00 PM
25-13292-amc

Axe Handle, LLC (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

11:10 AM
25-11891-amc

11:20 AM
25-11819-pmm

11:30 AM
25-11732-amc

11:40 AM
25-12568-pmm

11:50 AM
25-12700-djb

12:00 PM
25-13088-amc

12:10 PM
25-13104-pmm

12:20 PM
25-12749-pmm

12:30 PM

25-13048-pmm

12:40 PM
25-13060-pmm

12:50 PM
25-13125-pmm

01:00 PM
25-13107-amc

01:10 PM
25-12145-djb

Bennie R. Pettway (Debtor)

TELECONF
CHAPTER: 11

Represented By: JEFFREY KURTZMAN

TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: PROSE:

Wilbur K. Neff, Ill and Sharon Lee Neff (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA

Lamar Wheeler (Debtor)

Denise M. Riggle (Debtor)

James J Hepner (Debtor)

Pascal Siedenbeuhl (Debtor)

Mackenzie P Boehm (Debtor)

Cheick Simpara (Debtor)

Mary Jo Reilly (Debtor)

Melinda L MacKend (Debtor)

Jeffrey Fehr and Vicki Fehr (Debtor)

ltzchak Samara (Debtor)

Gia L. Clinton (Debtor)

Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO

Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH

Represented By: KELLY P. YOUNG

Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH

Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

Represented By: ALLEN B. DUBROFF

Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH

Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS

Represented By: ROBERT GLAZER

Represented By: ISAAC M HUGGINS

Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

08/19/2025

05/13/2025

05/08/2025

05/02/2025

06/25/2025

07/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/04/2025

07/09/2025

07/31/2025

07/31/2025

08/05/2025

08/04/2025

05/29/2025
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