## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, September 22, 2025

TELECONF CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: LEONA MOGAVERO, ESQ.

01:00 PM

25-13292-amc Axe Handle, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: JEFFREY KURTZMAN Date Filed: 08/19/2025

## TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

11:10 AM 25-11891-amc	Bennie R. Pettway (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
11:20 AM 25-11819-pmm	Wilbur K. Neff, III and Sharon Lee Neff (Debtor)	Represented Bv: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 05/08/2025
11:30 AM 25-11732-amc	Lamar Wheeler (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 05/02/2025
11:40 AM	Lamai wheeler (Debtor)	Represented by: 303EFTTA DIONIO	Date Filed. 05/02/2025
25-12568-pmm	Denise M. Riggle (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 06/25/2025
11:50 AM 25-12700-djb	James J Hepner (Debtor)	Represented By: KELLY P. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
12:00 PM 25-13088-amc	Pascal Siedenbeuhl (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 08/03/2025
<u>12:10 PM</u> 25-13104-pmm	Mackenzie P Boehm (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 08/04/2025
<b>12:20 PM</b> 25-12749-pmm	Cheick Simpara (Debtor)	Represented By: ALLEN B. DUBROFF	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
<u>12:30 PM</u>			
25-13048-pmm	Mary Jo Reilly (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 07/31/2025
<b>12:40 PM</b> 25-13060-pmm	Melinda L MacKend (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 07/31/2025
12:50 PM 25-13125-pmm	Jeffrey Fehr and Vicki Fehr (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT GLAZER	Date Filed: 08/05/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u> 25-13107-amc	Itzchak Samara (Debtor)	Represented By: ISAAC M HUGGINS	Date Filed: 08/04/2025
<u>01:10 PM</u>			
25-12145-djb	Gia L. Clinton (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 05/29/2025